WIBAKO - Kojszéwka 254, 34-231 Juszczyn

Telefon: +48 33 870 42 00 - Email:
biuro@wibako.pl

Uszczelka sru
zaworow wbk

Produktlink

Y R%SYSeh4

Gewicht: 0.01
Produktcode: ww8r43
MafBBe: 1.40 x 1.40 x 0.20

Preis: 0.00 zt
Ohne Steuer: 0.00 zt

Link: Uszczelka Sruby pokrywy zaworow wbk 6CT 3910824

Basic
Artikelnummer
Artikelnummer
Artikelnummer
Artikelnummer
Artikelnummer
Artikelnummer
Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ

Typ
Zustand

3910824
3910824
3910824
3910824
3910824
3910824
AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

neu


https://wibako.de/products/129_category/ww8r43_product
http://www.tcpdf.org

